PLAYER
Alejandro Maceo
Carlos Cossio
Dachel Magafia
Dayron Saavedra
Diogenes Salazar
Edmanuel Lodos
Hector Henriquez
Hugo Martinez
Jans Velo
Jesus D. Legon
Jimmy Ugarte
Joyce Ramirez
Juan A Blanco
Julio C. Tamayo
Lazaro Prats
Lexis Rodriguez
Marcos Ribeaux
Mardiel Suarez
Raidel Gonzalez
Reinaldo Martinez
Reinaldo Urbita
Reinier Cruz
Reinier Mata
Reinier Rosales
Reynaldo Martinez
Rubén Calderén
Rubén Gonzdlez
William Carreras
Yoan Blanco
Yoilan Pedroso
TOTAL

PLAYER
Lazaro Prats
Reinaldo Martinez
Reinier Rosales
Reynaldo Martinez

TOTAL

CB
20
24

17
32

22

11

21
20

34
13
29
21

32

17

20
372

JL

15

VB
18
20

16
27

19

11

16
18

27
12
24
19

22

15

15
312
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Todos contra Todos
Universitarios

SO DB O-l BPD OPS

2

O R NP O OWPEFEr ONOOORFR O OFr OFr OO0 O O ONOOON
O O O OO0 O OO0 O 0O OO0 0O 00 OO0 00O OO0 o0 oo OoOoOo oo oo

[y
©o

0

O O O OO0 O OO0 O 0O OO0 0O 00 OO0 OO0 OO0 oo o Oo oo oo

Lanzadores

4 0
13 1
44 0

1 0
62 1

2B
0
17
19
1
37
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789
675
333
1000
333
794
862
1167
725
1500
3000
400
2000
1000
2000
1054
1000
2500
0
0
1210
1692
928
596
1167
333
500
1349
812
1350
982

HR

14

18

OBP
400
375
333
200
333
294
344
667
409
500
1000
200
667
455
1000
429
500
1000

618
692
345
333
667
333
250
531
412
550
444

o O O O o

SLG
389
300

800

500
519
500
316
1000
2000
200
1333
545
1000
625
500
1500

593
1000
583
263
500

250
818
400

800
538

SF

14

23

AVE
389
300

200

313
296
500
316
1000
1000
200
667
455
1000
313
444
1000

519
667
250
263
500

250
409
333
533
375
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13
11

12

15

wWp

14

20

INN
32,2
40,2
5,0
5,0
5,0
30,0
52,1
5,0
41,0
5,0
2,1
11,2
6,0
20,2
2,0
38,0
42,2
5,0
5,0
5,0
56,2
20,0
48,2
33,2
15,2
5,1
6,1
53,2
28,2
33,2
61,2
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Defensa
o A
16 13
2 0
6 0
0 0
2 0
10 3
15 11
2 1
16 2
1 0
0 0
8 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
8 0
9 3
0 0
1 0
0 0
16 0
4 0
9 2
2 3
0 1
2 0
2 0
20 0
10 2
11 0
185 41
EL WHIP
2,0 3,50
23,1 3,81
29,2 3,98
52 1,59
61,2 3,62
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PCL
7,00
18,30
16,52
11,12
16,12

TL
31

18

14

21

14

11
254

AVE
300
528
438
333
464

PROM_D
935
1000
1000

400
1000
897
600
783
1000

889
1000

889
857

1000

889
1000
786
1000
1000
1000
1000
952
857
1000
890

































